House Rent Al lowance 5000.00 3548.39 -833.35 2715.04 

Special  Al lowance 16052.33 11391.98 -2675.40 8716.58 

PF 977.00 

PROF. TAX 150.00 

Labour  wel fare fund 30.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 31052.33 22037.14 -5175.40 16861.74  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1157.00

Net Pay : 15704.74 (FIFTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FOUR & SEVENTY FOUR PAISE ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2024 - March 2025

*You have opted for  New Tax Regime

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 39430.12 0.00 39430.12 

House Rent Al lowance 19715.04 0.00 19715.04